
Km. Km. Km. Hora 1er.
TC Enlace Total Coche

0 Soto del Barco - "Tapas Fidalgo" 10:00
1,770 1,770 00:05 21,24 10:05

Tc-1 10,918 10:05

1,482 12,400 00:22 33,82 10:27

Tc-2 10,890 10:27

6,310 17,200 00:30 34,40 10:57

Tc-3 28,705 10:57

5,455 34,160 00:59 34,74 11:56

Tc-4 15,948 11:56

1,462 17,410 00:31 33,70 12:27

Tc-5 6,993 12:27

1,517 8,510 00:15 34,04 12:42

Tc-6 11,083 12:42

1,247 12,330 00:23 32,17 13:05

Tc-7 24,612 13:05

1 Entrada Reagrupamiento 12,758 37,370 00:50 44,84 13:55
Reagrupamiento Alto del Pravianu 109,149 32,001 141,150 01:05

2 Salida Reagrupamiento 15:00
3,940 3,940 00:06 39,40 15:06

Tc-8 21,768 15:06

2,852 24,620 00:42 35,17 15:48

Tc-9 22,060 15:48

6,440 28,500 00:42 40,71 16:30

Tc-10 13,912 16:30

5,318 19,230 00:28 41,21 16:58

Tc-11 22,455 16:58

7,445 29,900 00:44 40,77 17:42

Tc-12 24,050 17:42

Fin Rallye 1,890 25,940 00:43 36,20 18:25
Alto del Pravianu 104,245 27,885 132,130

Parque Cerrado 213,394 59,886 273,280
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